
Louth to Binbrook
via South Elkington, Ludford, North Willingham & De Aston School

Bus Stop Depart Return 

Louth Bus Station 07:35 16:27
Louth, Cordeaux School, North Holme Road 07:38 16:23
North Holme Road/Wolds Care Home 07:39 16:22
South Elkington Village Shop 07:41 16:18
Calcethorpe Junction on A631 07:43 16:16
Ludford, Black Horse Inn 07:54 16:07
Ludford, Gally Hill Farm 07:56 16:02
Sixhills, All Saints Church 08:01 15:58
North Willingham, Starks Lane 08:04 15:55
Market Rasen, De Aston School, Willingham Road 08:10 15:52
Market Rasen, De Aston Schol Bus Park 08:15 15:50
North Willingham, Sixhills Road -- 15:46
Kirmond Le Mire, Post Box 08:25 15:41
Brookenby, York Road 08:30 15:35
Brookenby, Cumberland Terrace 08:38 15:27
Binbrook,Orford Road – C of E Primary School 08:45 15:20

Notes

Timetable Effective 1st Septemeber 2025
Operates on School Days Only

For customer service or lost property please contact P. C. Coaches of Lincoln Ltd:

Telephone: 01507 600016 Email: enquiries@pccoaches.co.uk

966


